GeeksforGeeks.org
Noida Uttar Pradesh 201305 India

Payslip for the month of December 2024

Pay Summary

Employee Name
Designation
Date of Joining
Pay Period

Pay Date

UAN

Bank Account No

Earnings

Basic

House Rent Allowance
Fixed Allowance

Sales Incentive

Leave Encashment

Gross Earnings

Sumit Gupta, 19464
Sales Specialist
10/10/2022
December 2024
30/12/2024
101608669661
33403002814

Amount
%20,650.00
¥5,163.00
$13,687.00
$10,000.00

?5,851.00

¥55,351.00

YTD
$1,79,952.00
386,289.00
377,457.00
$1,35,907.00

?5,851.00

GeeksforGeeks

Total Net Pay

<53,551.00

Paid Days: 31| LOP Days: 0

Deductions Amount YTD
EPF Contribution Z1,800.00 $16,200.00
Total Deductions <1,800.00

| Total Net Payable ¥53,551.00 (indian Rupee Fifty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-One Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions
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