

## Payslip for the month of December 2024

### Pay Summary

Employee Name	Sumit Gupta, 19464
Designation	Sales Specialist
Date of Joining	10/10/2022
Pay Period	December 2024
Pay Date	30/12/2024
UAN	101608669661
Bank Account No	33403002814

Total Net Pay
<b>₹53,551.00</b>
Paid Days : 31   LOP Days : 0

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	₹20,650.00	₹1,79,952.00	EPF Contribution	₹1,800.00	₹16,200.00
House Rent Allowance	₹5,163.00	₹86,289.00			
Fixed Allowance	₹13,687.00	₹77,457.00			
Sales Incentive	₹10,000.00	₹1,35,907.00			
Leave Encashment	₹5,851.00	₹5,851.00			
<b>Gross Earnings</b>	<b>₹55,351.00</b>		<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>₹1,800.00</b>	

**Total Net Payable ₹53,551.00** (Indian Rupee Fifty-Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-One Only)

\*\*Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system-generated document. --